
Tie-Wire Reel Pad  

• Worn on the belt under the Klein®

tie-wire reel (Cat. No. 27400)

• Made of 3/16" (0.5 cm) thick rigging leather

• Underside has a sponge-rubber
pad to minimize hip fatigue

• Made in the USA
27450

Tie-wire reel and ironworker's heavy-duty tie-wire belts also available.

Connecting Bar Holder 
with Lock Collar  

• Fits Klein 7/8" (2.2 cm) connecting
bars (Cat. Nos. 3246 and 3248)

• Leather construction

• Tunnel loop allows for weight
distribution on belt

• Fits belts up to 3.5" (8.9 cm) wide

• Replacement lock collar
(Cat. No. 5459C) available

• Made in the USA
5459SLVR

Tape Thong  

• Leather strap with fiber bar

• Fits all standard electrical tape rolls

• Made in the USA with global components

5130

Snap Loop  

• Black leather construction

• Designed for tools with hang holes

• Loop with snap hook for carrying an
adjustable wrench, welder’s igniter or
other tool with hang hole

• Riveted to assure long life

• Made in the USA with global components

5458

5207L

WARNING: Lock collar should ONLY be used on Klein 7/8" connecting bars 
      Lock collar must be installed on connecting bar before using holder.

5459C

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

27450 Slotted Up to 2" 
(5.1 cm)

7" 
(17.8 cm)

7" 
(17.8 cm)

0.75" 
(1.9 cm)

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5459SLVR Tunnel Up to 3.5" 
(8.9 cm)

3" 
(7.6 cm)

2" 
(5.1 cm)

6.75" 
(17.2 cm)

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5130 Slotted 12" 
(30.5 cm)

4" 
(10.2 cm)

1" 
(2.5 cm)

Cat. No. Belt 
Connection

Belt 
Width

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

5458 Tunnel Up to 4" 
(10.2 cm)

1.5" 
(3.8 cm)

0.5" 
(1.3 cm)

8.5" 
(21.6 cm)

Electrician’s Tool Belts 

• Strong, black leather construction

• Includes tool loops and chain-tape thong

• Made in the USA with global components

Cat. No. Waist Size Belt Width

5207M 32" to 40" (81.3 to 101.6 cm) 1.5" (3.8 cm)
5207L 38" to 46" (96.5 to 116.8 cm) 1.5" (3.8 cm)
5207XL 46" to 54" (116.8 to 137.2 cm) 1.5" (3.8 cm)

5207XL

5207M
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