<u></u>

Tie-Wire Reel Pad

- Worn on the belt under the Klein® tie-wire reel (Cat. No. 27400)
- Made of 3/16" (0.5 cm) thick rigging leather

TOOL HOLDERS & BELTS

- Underside has a sponge-rubber pad to minimize hip fatigue
- Made in the USA



27450

Cat. No.	Belt	Belt	Overall	Overall	Overall
	Connection	Width	Length	Width	Height
27450	Slotted	Up to 2" (5.1 cm)	7" (17.8 cm)	7" (17.8 cm)	0.75" (1.9 cm)

Tie-wire reel and ironworker's heavy-duty tie-wire belts also available.

Tape Thong

- Leather strap with fiber bar
- Fits all standard electrical tape rolls
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Belt	Overall	Overall	Overall
	Connection	Length	Width	Height
5130	Slotted	12" (30.5 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)	1" (2.5 cm)

Connecting Bar Holder with Lock Collar

- Fits Klein 7/8" (2.2 cm) connecting bars (Cat. Nos. 3246 and 3248)
- Leather construction
- Tunnel loop allows for weight distribution on belt
- Fits belts up to 3.5" (8.9 cm) wide
- Replacement lock collar (Cat. No. 5459C) available
- Made in the USA





5459C

5459SLVR

Snap Loop

- Black leather construction
- Designed for tools with hang holes
- Loop with snap hook for carrying an adjustable wrench, welder's igniter or other tool with hang hole
- Riveted to assure long life
- Made in the USA with global components



Cat. No.	Belt	Belt	Overall	Overall	Overall
	Connection	Width	Length	Width	Height
5459SLVR	Tunnel	Up to 3.5" (8.9 cm)	3" (7.6 cm)	2" (5.1 cm)	6.75" (17.2 cm)

⚠WARNING: Lock collar should ONLY be used on Klein 7/8" connecting bars Lock collar must be installed on connecting bar before using holder.

Cat. No.	Belt	Belt	Overall	Overall	Overall
	Connection	Width	Length	Width	Height
5458	Tunnel	Up to 4" (10.2 cm)	1.5" (3.8 cm)	0.5" (1.3 cm)	8.5" (21.6 cm)

Electrician's Tool Belts

